2 |
I\}%. PART NAME PART # REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HR 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78X 1 CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL
4 |EYEBOLT SAFETY COLLAR 7/8" COLLAR1 1 CARBON STEEL
5 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 316 SS

(7/8)
(6)
(81 3/4) (45/16)
ISOMETRIC VIEW
C [BRG|12-22-08|UPDATED EYEBOLT MATERIAL
(B15/16) (813/32) B_[CHL| 6-10-02 [CHANGED MAT'L OF WASH78T FROM CS Z/P
A |CHL|11-26-01|REPLACED SN14S WITH A16204
REV| BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION

“DmesionaL ToLsRANGes | DRAWNEBY: | FoD

TN i1Te ESALCO PRODUCTS., INC,
' CHECKEDBY: | SAB
X.XX: +.03 PART NAME:
o0 w015 moomee T o=—| EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: +1°
PROTOTYPE | 67471999 [MATERTAG SEE BOM

CW;;E}EEE%%%?%;&EQ“: APPROVED FOR PROJECT #: SHEET #: 10F 1 SCALE: 1-1

TPRD ANGLE PRoJECTION—|PRooveon 8| SR e PART #:

PRODUCTION
@ =F ™" [« |B13512 [EB/86XHAC
2 I 1

x




	EB786XHAC
	Drawing - EB786XHAC - Sheet:1


